
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
784 
787 
201 
515 

22 
119 
380 
155 
761 

8 
151 
999 
208 
177 
495 
209 
922 

76 
149 
529 

18 
42 

207 
583 

51 
275 
277 
108 
959 

23 
382 
305 
727 
310 
596 
268 

78 
969 
313 
145 
412 

11 
445 

38 
102 
185 

Name 
Jimi Marttila 
Leo Huuskonen 
Taavi Arkonsuo 
Miska Laine 
Mikke Lindström 
Atte Laine 
Aapo Ylimäki 
Konsta Närhi 
Daniel Wiik 
Nooa Haipus 
Oliver Lind 
Leo Peltola 
Julius Vierikka 
Elton Sjöblom 
Emilio Engström 
Joonas Ovaskainen 
Romet Ennok 
Into Pitkonen 
Jeeli Harjula 
Oliver Nyberg 
Eetu Laaksonen 
Kalle-albert Vesaluoma 
Elias Vierikka 
Dennis Eriksson 
Mico Vahvaselkä 
Tommi Puha 
Jami Räsänen 
Roni Reinikainen 
Samuel Salovaara 
Luca Majuri 
Pontus Andersson 
Marten Schmidt 
Milo Kankaanpää 
Vili Elo 
Niklas Tynkkynen 
Viljo Tossavainen 
Joonatan Salo 
Joonatan Nikkilä 
Janne Ylä-häkkinen 
Aatu Aaltola 
Topi Huikko 
Otto Tall 
Niila Paasonen 
Eemeli Rovanperä 
Elias Tammisto 
Jimi Laine 

FMN 

Se-tea m  
K y t ö n e n  m o t o r s p o r t  
T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Se-tea m  
T e a m  r a s m i r a  r a c e  s h o p  

Se-tea m  

Se-tea m  

Se-tea m  
T e a m  r a c i n g b i k e  
T e a m  r x  m o t o  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Nat 
HMK 
K-SMK 
RiMPKK 
FMS ry 
FMS ry 
TMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
RiMPKK 
SiMK 
Y-SMK 
SiMK 
LoSMK 
E-SMK 
ÅMK 
ÅMK 
TMK 
E-SMK 
LoSMK 
YliMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
RaSMK 
K-SMK 
E-SMK 
LoSMK 
MMK 
K-SMK 
LoSMK 
K-SMK 
E-SMK 
TMK 
ÅMK 
E-SMK 
YliMK 
VMK 
E-SMK 
STCR 
NjMK 
MieMK 
KaMoKe 
PMK 
JoMK 
JSMK 
MMK 
PCMK 
PMK 
TMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Total points 
50 
42 
42 
36 
31 
31 
26 
22 
21 
21 
18 
17 
17 
13 
13 
13 

8 
8 
7 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
15 
16 
12 
10 
11 
14 

9 
6 

13 
0 
5 
7 
3 
8 
4 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
12 
10 

7 
9 

11 
4 

13 
8 
6 
5 
0 
3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tommi Salminen 
Race Director: Petri Niemelä 
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